

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 07AAACR5714M1Z7

	Legal Name	RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT.LTD.				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	BASEMENT - FRONT SIDE, and 2ND FLOOR, A-42, GATE NO-3, MAYAPURI INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-II, West Delhi, Delhi, 110064				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Autho	Authority Centre Goods and Service		es Tax Act 2017		
):	torate .					
		Nhraamal: 6				
Signa Name Desig		Shreemali S				
Name Desig	nation	Superintend				
Name Desig	nation Sictional Office	3				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 21/09/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.

FOR RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT. LTD.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN

07AAACR5714M1Z7

Legal Name

RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT.LTD.

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	A-33, WAREHOUSE OF AMAZON SELLER SERVICES P LTD, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, South Delhi, 110044
2	A-43, GROUND FLOOR, WAREHOUSE OF AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT LTD., MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD, BADARPUR, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
3	A-28, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, WAREHOUSE OF AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT LTD, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MATHURA ROAD, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
4	J-4, BLOCK-B-1, WAREHOUSE OF AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PVT. LTD, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MATHURA ROAD, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044

For RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT, LTD.

Director



GSTIN

07AAACR5714M1Z7

Legal Name

RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT.LTD.

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1



2



Name

RANJAN KHOSLA

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Delhi

Name

SEEMA KHOSLA

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Delhi

For RANJAN KHOSLA & SONS PVT. LTD.

Director